0.5hp, Elevators -10 mtrs height, etc. 

Last date for 
submission 
of online bid 

Lot I & Lot II: 02-02-2026 upto 04:00 p.m. 

Date & Time 
of  E-
Auction 

Lot I & Lot II: 03-02-2026 between 03:00 p.m. to 04:00 p.m. 

Reserve 
Price 
(Rs.) 

Lot I: Rs. 5,73,00,000.00/- (Rupees Five Crores Seventy Three Lakhs Only) 
Lot II: Rs. 1,02,00,000.00 (Rupees One Crore Two Lakhs Only) 

Earnest 
Money 
Deposit 
(EMD) (Rs.) 

Lot I: Rs. 57,30,000.00/- (Rupees Fifty Seven Lakhs Thirty Thousand Only) 
Lot II: Rs. 10,20,000.00 (Rupees Ten Lakhs Twenty Thousand Only) 

The undersigned may at his absolute discretion and on request from the prospective buyers, arrange for 
inspection of the said property on 21-01-2026 between 12:00 p.m. to 02:00 p.m. through his Authorized 
Representative/Agent. 
Important Terms and Conditions: